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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
LOUET Frederic
LUTSEN Cédric
DE LA GICLAIS Hervé
BOURIE Laurent
MARCAILLOU Christophe
SUTRA Romain
LAZERGES Nicolas
BERBIGUIER Denis
MOREAU Marius

. ARNAUD Boris

. BASSET Philippe
. SAJUS Karine

. LATRE Christophe
. GALES David

. TOMEO Eric

. BELHON Philippe
. BREAU Damien

FINN Carlotta

. DURAND Julien

. BARBARIA Pierre

. BORT Nicolas

. EYCHENNE Jean Michel
. BORT Maxime

ROS Philippe

. LOUET Anita

. LECOMTE Edouard
. BARBARIA Michael

. LAFFONT David

. PUJOL Yanis

. ARIGUO Stephane

. MENASSE Stéphane
. NICOL Jonathan

. DELPLACE Valerie

www.runningmag.fr
PUJOL Mathieu
PUJOL André
COCARD Jean Yves
MONTPELLIER Valentin
NOVELLO Romain
MAURIES-CALLEJA Matthieu
BLANDINIERES Michel
COTTREZ Jéresime
TOURTOULOU Adrien
BODIOT Sylvain
VALLAEYS Sebastien
PINELLI Paul
BOUICHOU Jean
MEDICI Christian
DEDIEU Jean Francois
COMMINGES Gaelle
MARQUIS Nicolas
AURIAC Romain
SOULA Loic
GOUILLARD Maxime
LAMARRE Hugo

Sx Cat
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M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
M3H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1H

SEH
M1H
ESH
M2F

SEH
M3H
M2H
ESH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
ESH
M2H
M1H
SEH
M3H
M3H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H

Temps

00:33:31
00:34:03
00:34:34
00:35:05
00:36:50
00:37:27
00:37:57
00:37:59
00:38:26
00:38:42
00:39:20
00:39:32
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:28
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:42:12
00:42:16
00:42:30
00:42:30
00:42:53
00:42:57
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:44:04
00:44:27
00:44:39
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:56

00:45:10
00:45:15
00:45:30
00:45:54
00:46:28
00:46:32
00:47:31
00:47:46
00:47:59
00:48:03
00:49:17
00:50:11
00:50:15
00:50:27
00:50:48
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:49
00:51:49

Moy Par cat.
16,47 1
16,21 1
15,97 1
15,73 2
14,99 2
14,74 2
14,55 3
14,53 3
14,36 3
14,26 4
14,03 5
13,96 1
13,67 4
13,66 4
13,64 5
13,55 5
13,53 6
13,49 1
13,49 7
13,08 1
13,06 6
12,99 7
12,99 8
12,87 8
12,85 2
12,65 9
12,65 10
12,53 9
12,42
12,36 11
12,34 10
12,32 1
12,28 1
12,22 12
12,2 2
12,13 6
12,03 2
11,88 13
11,86 14
11,62 7
11,56 15
11,5 3
11,49 8
11,2 11
11 16
10,99 3
10,94 4
10,87 17
10,73 3
10,73 18
10,72 19
10,71 20
10,65 12
10,65 13



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

MILHORAT Frederic
BERAGUAZ Antohny
VAN ASSCHE Nadege
SAUZET Gilles
DUBOIS Fanny
LACOSTE Mallaury
BERTRO Olivier
MARTINEZ Julien
ARMENGAUD Guy
RAULET Sandrine
TOUGNE Fabien
BASTIEN Nathalie
VALLAEYS Francoise
FOUCHE Stéphanie
PIQUEMAL Cécile
CALVARY Jean
CANAL Monique
PAVON Béatrice
SUTRA Charlotte
EYCHENNE Damien
LAVIGNE Christian

SEH
SEH
SEF
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEF

M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M2H
M3F
M1F
SEF
ESH
SEH

00:52:21
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:54
00:53:24
00:53:41
00:54:36
00:54:36
00:55:57
00:56:42
00:57:56
00:58:33
00:58:33
01:00:10
01:01:19
01:01:27
01:01:49
01:02:19
01:02:19
01:03:56
01:03:56

10,54
10,54
10,53
10,43
10,34
10,28
10,11
10,11
9,87
9,74
9,53
9,43
9,43
9,17

8,98
8,93
8,86
8,86
8,63
8,63

21
22

14

23
24
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